
TERM 4 HOMEWORK CLUB ROSTER 

DAY TEACHER/TUTOR 
NAME 

SPECIALIST SUBJECT/S YEAR GROUPS TIME 

MONDAY Caelin Peters 
Kath Yanev 
Cate McKnight 
Nanette Hollis 
Tildi Sergeant 
 

English & HaSS 
English & DIS 
Science (Human bio +Bio) and HaSS 
Maths 
Maths 

7-12/7-10  
7-8 
7-12 /7-10 
 
7-9 

3:30-4:30pm weekly 
Odd Mondays 3.30-4.30pm 
3:30-4:30pm by appointment 
 
3:30-4:30pm 

TUESDAY Belinda McCagh 
Pamera Tee 
Nicola Winterbourn 
Bernie Roberts 
Paul Schrader 
Tony Vu 
Matt Box 
Ashley Lloyd 

HaSS 
Science  
English, HaSS,  
Maths Methods 
Maths 
Maths 
Maths 
Politics and Law 

7  
7-10 
7-12/7 
11 
7-11 
7-11 
 
11 

3:30 – 4:30pm weekly from Week 
2 in JHN 2.4 
3:30 – 4:30 weekly by 
appointment 
3:30 – 4:30 weekly 
3:30 – 4:30 weeks 1- 4 
 
 
3:30-4pm weeks 2-4 in JHN 3.4 

WEDNESDAY Nanette Hollis 
Jade Nicotra 
Lucy Lane 
Nicolletta De Gennaro 
Gemma Beekink  

Maths 
Science (Human Biology) 
Modern History 
HaSS 
BME (by appointment only)  

7-11 
7-11 
11 
7-10 
11 

 
3:30-4:30 weekly 
3.30-4.30  
3.30-4.30 fortnightly (even weeks) 
3:30 – 4:30 

THURSDAY Joshua Downes 
Belinda McCagh 
 
Joel Kandiah 

Maths/SCience all years 
Geography 
 
Economics 

 
11 
 
11 

3:30-5pm 
8:15-8:45 weekly in JHN 2.4 from 
Week 1. 
Weeks 2-4 in JHN 3.4 


