

TERM 4 HOMEWORK CLUB ROSTER

DAY	TEACHER/TUTOR NAME	SPECIALIST SUBJECT/S	YEAR GROUPS	TIME
MONDAY	Caelin Peters Kath Yanev Cate McKnight Nanette Hollis Tildi Sergeant	English & HaSS English & DIS Science (Human bio +Bio) and HaSS Maths Maths	7-12/7-10 7-8 7-12 /7-10 7-9	3:30-4:30pm weekly Odd Mondays 3.30-4.30pm 3:30-4:30pm by appointment 3:30-4:30pm
TUESDAY	Belinda McCagh Pamera Tee Nicola Winterbourn Bernie Roberts Paul Schrader Tony Vu Matt Box Ashley Lloyd	HaSS Science English, HaSS, Maths Methods Maths Maths Maths Maths Politics and Law	7 7-10 7-12/7 11 7-11 7-11	3:30 – 4:30pm weekly from Week 2 in JHN 2.4 3:30 – 4:30 weekly by appointment 3:30 – 4:30 weekly 3:30 – 4:30 weeks 1- 4
WEDNESDAY	Nanette Hollis Jade Nicotra Lucy Lane Nicolletta De Gennaro Gemma Beekink	Maths Science (Human Biology) Modern History HaSS BME (by appointment only)	7-11 7-11 11 7-10 11	3:30-4:30 weekly 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 fortnightly (even weeks) 3:30 – 4:30
THURSDAY	Joshua Downes Belinda McCagh Joel Kandiah	Maths/SCience all years Geography Economics	11 11	3:30-5pm 8:15-8:45 weekly in JHN 2.4 from Week 1. Weeks 2-4 in JHN 3.4